16.CT9000 T H KMt Accesseries For CT9000 .

e

C




16.CT9000 T H KMt Accesseries For CT9000

7k
Ref. No.
1

0O ~1 O\ Lt A~ LN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Yk
Parts Number
66700
66695
66840
2100001521
66720
66846
66721
66722
66715
66636
66637
66612
66613
66690
66725-
66665
66666
66639
66667
2200001620
2200001621
2200001622
8MC06401008E
8SB36400810E
8SA36400406A
8MB03200405A
2200000228
/EG005
4EG0050101
4EG0050102
4EG0050103
2207111701
8MB04280608A
8MB03200405A
66451

66831
6CT6300-1L-05-12
6CT62MO0-1-05-12
66200
220A0001632

11-5

% T

Description

M H#H Pedel Complete

$ffiefH Chain Set

R A% Threading Bar

sEyE A Oil Filter
i3} Oil Funnel

[i B Mechine Cover

yHEE Oiler
779 Silicon Oil
Jh#E Oil Container

ANHAART Spanner 3MM
ANHEART Spanner 4AMM
HEEI T Wrench 10MM
BHIT4KF Wrench 7/8MM

1 Tweezer

fifi 4t Retainer Needle
£ T Screw Driver (Large)
e Screw Driver (Medium)

NPT Spanner 1.5MM

/INFETF- Screw Driver (Small)
H#H g Safety Plate Support
S H$529 Safety Plate Holder

F#H$% Safety Plate
BE AR
B2 AR
BEE
BE AR
s Washer

SEfSAH Fabric Guide Asm.

Screw (CTO832 M6-1%9.5) =mmmmmmm s
Screw (CT1624 9/64"-40#8) =-mmmmmmmmmm e
Nut (CT1625 9/64" 405 4 ) mmmmmm e
Screw (FT0548 M3-0.5%4) =mmmmmmmmm oo

L

B
L
S
W R
BT

Fabric GUIde ==-===== === s oo oo

Screw (UTBO130 M4-0.7%6) ==-2m-mmmmmmmm s m e
Screw (FT0548 M3-0.5%4) wmmmmmmmem e oo

5D ) O
TEAE Bag cmommm e e
T Parts LSt -moommm e e o e e e
RIS Instruction Manual ----------=-mmmmmmmmm s

B R E Guarautee

HEH 50 Safety Plate Asm.

U G GGG VY NN Y Sy VS GRSV UREG NG J G GH Gy NG J Gy GGy GG G GGG VG G A G GG VA UGG U



	1: 37
	2: 38

